Te
ch
ni
ca
l s
pe
ci
fic

/0
7
Order information
Filter assembly part number
Housing Element Accessories
Type Size Connectio By-pass Seal Media Indicator Special
MMFRL Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 5 Table 6 X
Example MMFRL 2 BD 10 B - P10 - R35R X
Element part number
Element
Type Size Seal Media
MMERL Table 1 Table 4 Table 5
Example MMERL 2 B P10
Tables
Table 1 Table 3
Size Flow rate (l/min) By-pass Open pressure
MMFRL2 60 10 4 bar
MMFRL3 110 X Special
MMFRL5 160
MMFRL7 250 Table 4
MMFRL10 400 Seal Material
MMFRL11 500 B Buna
MMFRL12 660 V Viton
MMFRL13 850 Table 5
MMFRL15 990 Media Material Filtration Collapse
P10 Cellulose 10 μm 10 bar
Table 2
P20 Cellulose 20 μm 10 bar
Connectio Size